
Ahaus

Gronau
(Westf.)

Heek

Legden

Schöppingen Horstmar

Metelen

Neuenkirchen

Ochtrup

Rheine

Steinfurt

Wettringen

Landkreis
Emsland

Landkreis
Grafschaft
Bentheim

Landkreis
Osnabrück

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Münster

Kreis
Borken

Kreis
Coesfeld

Kreis
Steinfurt

Kreis
Warendorf

31

38

124

126 127

128

129

130

© Statistisches Bundesamt Wiesbaden
Geoinformationen 
© Geobasis-DE / BKG (2012)Gebietsstand der Verwaltungsgrenzen: 31.12.2012

Wahlkreis 124
Steinfurt I – Borken I

Wahlkreis
Kreisgrenze
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Wahlkreisgrenze 
(auch Kreisgrenze)
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